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FLAT DECK 
TANDEM TRAILERS

3.5 TON TANDEM  (80” Bed width)
MODEL LENGTH WEIGHT

MFT1280
MFT1480
MFT1680
MFT1880
MFT2080
MFT2280
MFT2480

12’
14’
16’
18’
20’
22’
24’

545 kg/ 1200 lbs
581 kg/ 1280 lbs
616 kg/ 1355 lbs
654 kg/ 1440 lbs
690 kg/ 1520 lbs
726 kg/ 1600 lbs
763 kg/ 1680 lbs 

15”/ 205-6 ply tires on 2-3500 lb axles 
w/ EZ-Lube hubs
5 TON TANDEM  (79.5” Bed width)

MODEL LENGTH WEIGHT
MFT1280-5
MFT1480-5
MFT1680-5
MFT1880-5
MFT2080-5
MFT2280-5
MFT2480-5

12’
14’
16’
18’
20’
22’
24’

545 kg/ 1200 lbs
581 kg/ 1280 lbs
616 kg/ 1360 lbs
654 kg/ 1440 lbs
690 kg/ 1520 lbs
726 kg/ 1600 lbs
763 kg/ 1680 lbs 

15”/ 225-10 ply tires on 2-5200 lb axles w/ 
EZ-Lube hubs

6 TON TANDEM  (78.5” Bed width)
MODEL LENGTH WEIGHT

MFT1280-6
MFT1480-6
MFT1680-6
MFT1880-6
MFT2080-6
MFT2280-6
MFT2480-6

12’
14’
16’
18’
20’
22’
24’

613 kg/ 1350 lbs
656 kg/ 1445 lbs
699 kg/ 1540 lbs
742 kg/ 1635 lbs
785 kg/ 1730 lbs
828 kg/ 1825 lbs
871 kg/ 1920 lbs

16”/ 235-10 ply tires on 2-6000 lb axles w/ 
EZ-Lube hubs
7 TON TANDEM  (78.5” Bed width)

MODEL LENGTH WEIGHT
MFT1280-7
MFT1480-7
MFT1680-7
MFT1880-7
MFT2080-7
MFT2280-7
MFT2480-7

12’
14’
16’
18’
20’
22’
24’

613 kg/ 1350 lbs
656 kg/ 1445 lbs
699 kg/ 1540 lbs
742 kg/ 1635 lbs
785 kg/ 1730 lbs
828 kg/ 1825 lbs
871 kg/ 1920 lbs

16”/ 235-12 ply tires on 2-7000 lb axles w/ 
EZ-Lube hubs

MFT1280

MFT1880-5 w/ 
aluminum rims 
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STANDARD FEATURES
16” centers on cross members
2”x 8” wood floor
2- removable ramps (12”x60”) 
Ramp mount under deck
TorFlex axles
Electric brakes on all axles
Heavy duty fenders
Stake pockets and ½” rub rail on sides 
and front
8” front bump rail
2’ beavertail
7000lbs drop leg jack
2 5/16” coupler
Recessed LED lights
Radial tires on galvanized rims
Safety chains w/ hook

OPTIONS
Extruded floor
Recessed floor ties 
D-rings
12” A-frame tool box 
10,000lbs drop leg jack
Aluminum rims
Spare tire 
Spare tire mount
Open style railing
Full width rear ramp
2- adjustable rod mounted ramps               
   (18”x60”)
Rear stabilizers

FLAT DECK TANDEM TRAILERS

MFT2080-5

MFT1880-5

MFT2080-7 
w/ A-frame 
tool box & 

rod mounted 
ramps 

MFT2080-7 w/ 
A-frame tool box 

& full ramp 


